Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
TAKASAGO
PKV-R/K PPS & PEEK Molded Inert Isolation Valves
Solenoid Operated, Two & Three Way, 4 or 6 mm Orifice
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Rated Voltage- 12Vdc or 24Vdc

DIMENSIONS (MM)
PKV-2K
ORDERING INFORMATION
ABCDE
EXAMPLE: PKV-2RD1/4NG12V
A
Model
B
Orifice
C
*Connection
D
Valve
Seat
E
Voltage
PKV-2R= NC, PPS
PKV-2K=NC, PEEK
PKV-02R=NO, PPS
PKV-02K=NO, PEEK
PKV-3R=3-way, PPS
PKV-3K=3-way, PEEK
B= 4mm
D= 6mm
1/8N= 1/8 NPT
1/4N= 1/4 NPT
F= FPM
G= Perfluor
12V=12 VDC
24= 24 VDC
3-Way 2-Way